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Klass C1
Namn

Andreas Jonsson
Fredrik Odeblom
Kent Lofgren
Anton Gotthardsson
Jimmy Ruljeff
Filip Lofgren
Per-Erik Lundqvist
Anders Nilsson
UIf Ahlgren

Séren Holmgren
Elin Johansson
Erik Sjostrom
Mikael Nordstrém

Klass C2
Namn

Fredrik Rundqvist
Peter Lundstrom
Olov Danielsson
Magnus Nyman
Anton Grafstrom
Niklas Holmgren
Kent Nyman

Per Dahlin

Leif Svahn

Jakob Schold

Jim Ylipaa
Markus Nordin
Peter Sedin
Dennis Andersson
Rolf Jansson

UlIf Eriksson

Klass C3
Namn

Marcus Karstrom
Magnus Adolfsson
Tobias Warg

Olle Lindqvist
Fredrik Wikstrom
Fred Lundgren
Hans Lundberg
Niklas Lundqvist
Johnny Holmgren
Erik Lorentzson
Tony Andersson
Daniel Falk

Peter Aberg
Michael Nyberg
Jack Schold
Anders Gustafsson

Resultat

Bjorkskottet Umea den 20 maj 2018

Forening
Skelleftea PSF
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Skelleftea PSF
Umea PK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Vannas PSK
Umea PK

Forening
Forsvarsmakten
Burtrask PK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Vannds PSK
Burtrask PK
Vannas PSK
Vannds PSK
Mala Psk
Storuman PK
Vannds PSK
Umea PK

FU Umea
Umea PK
Lycksele PK
Nysatra PK

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Burtrask PK
Burtrask PK
Vannas PSK
Burtrask PK
Burtrask PK
Rundviks PK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Lycksele PK
Gidea Pistol
Umea PK
Storuman PK
Rundviks PK

Kortnr. Vapen Stn1

44130
43920
28577
45964
44134
45961
45965
46120
39833
45969
46119
43673
45963

Kort nr.
23787
22046
22237
41723
43671
15427
41722
34472
6534
1700
6995
36113
37970
37831
8266
13040

Kort nr.
37818
34054
36108
22044
36308
31733
2392
37814
18805
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24995
38961
34465
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Summa
44 / 28
41 J 27
39 / 26
39 /23
35 /25
34 /21
32 /21
31 /25
31 / 18
30 /19
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25 /20
8 [/ 8
Summa
41 / 29
41 / 26
41 / 25
40 / 26
40 / 26
39 / 27
38 / 23
35 / 24
34 / 26
33 /24
33 /24
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27 / 20
26 / 20
24 / 20
20 / 15
Summa
47 / 30
45 | 28
44 / 29
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42 | 28
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Klass VetY
Namn

Thomas Dahlberg
Sune Nybrand
Ake Dahlberg
Tore Sjoberg
Greger Karlsson
K-G Johansson

Klass Vet A
Namn

Goran Sehlstedt
Ulla Sehlstedt
KG Norberg

Klass B2 & B3
Namn

Daniel Falk
Mattias Jonsson

Klass A1l

Namn

Andreas Jonsson
Kent Lofgren
Per-Erik Lundqvist
Jimmy Ruljeff
Christoffer Lindgren
Jan Hagglund

Klass A2
Namn

Niklas Holmgren
Sune Nybrand
Magnus Nyman
Fredrik Rundqvist
Johan Lindberg
Peter Lundstrom
Jakob Schold
Dennis Andersson
Olov Danielsson
Rolf Jansson
Peter Sedin

Klass A3
Namn

Daniel Falk
Fredrik Wikstrém
Niklas Lundgvist
Anders Gustafsson
Asa Edvinsson
Peter Aberg

Lars Edvinsson
Olle Lindqvist
Michael Nyberg
Hans Lundberg
Fred Lundgren
Johnny Holmgren
Jack Schold

Forening
Rundviks PK
Vilhelmina
Vilhelmina
Oviks PK
Bolidens Psk
Oviks PK

Forening
Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK
Umea PK

Forening
Lycksele PK
Umea PK

Forening
Skellefted PSF
Umea PK
Umea PK
Skellefted PSF
Umea PK
Umea PK

Forening
Burtrask PK
Vilhelmina
Vannds PSK
Forsvarsmakten
Umea PK
Burtrask PK
Storuman PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Lycksele PK
FU Umea

Forening
Lycksele PK
Burtrask PK
Burtrask PK
Rundviks PK
Umea PK
Gidea Pistol
Umea PK
Burtrask PK
Umea PK
Burtrask PK
Vannas PSK
Rundviks PK
Storuman PK

Kortnr. Vapen Stm1

1226
8306
8307
9864
4981
21560

Kort nr.
1994
28344
26380

Kort nr.
38960
8246

Kort nr.
44130
28577
45965
44134
43917
44011

Kort nr.
15427
8306
41723
23787
37819
22046
1701
37831
22237
8266
37970

Kort nr.
38960
36308
37814
1972
38738
24995
28978
22044
38961
2392
31733
18805
34465
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5/3
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Stn 8
3 /2

4/ 4
1/1
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5/ 4

0/0

Stn 8
5/ 4

6/ 4
3/2
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5/3
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1/1
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Summa
39 / 24
37 / 25
34 /23
31 / 24
31 / 22
29 /21
Summa
35 / 26
34 /26
23 /15
Summa
42 / 26
30 /19
Summa
43 / 30
32 /24
32 /21
29 / 20
27 / 19
26 / 18
Summa
41 / 23
40 / 25
36 /23
34 /23
33 /23
33 /21
33 /21
27 /21
27 / 18
15 /9
4 / 4
Summa
46 / 30
46 / 30
45 ] 27
44 / 27
40 / 27
39 /25
39 / 24
38 / 26
37 /25
36 / 24
31 /21
17 /12
16 / 12
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Klass R1

Namn

Fredrik Odeblom
Christoffer Lindgren

Klass R2
Namn

Anton Grafstrom
Kent Nyman
Niklas Holmgren
K-G Johansson
Leif Svahn

Ake Dahlberg
Per Dahlin

UlIf Eriksson

Jim Ylipas
Jakob Schold

Klass R3
Namn

Niklas Johansson
Olle Lindqvist
Tobias Warg
Erik Lorentzson
Niklas Lundgvist
Tore Sjoberg
Tony Andersson
Fredrik Wikstrom
Jack Schold

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK

Forening
Vannds PSK
Vannas PSK
Burtrask PK
Oviks PK
Mala Psk
Vilhelmina
Vannds PSK
Nysatra PK
Vannds PSK
Storuman PK

Forening
FU. Umead
Burtrask PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Burtrask PK
Oviks PK
Vannds PSK
Burtrask PK
Storuman PK

Granser for standardmedaljer:

C-vapen, 54 starter
B-vapen, 2 starter

A-vapen, 29 starter
R-vapen, 20 starter

42/39

45/39
43/39

Kort nr.
43920
43917

Kort nr.
43671
41722
15427
21560
6534
8307
34472
13040
6995
1702

Kort nr.
1986
22044
36108
32319
37814
9864
33188
36308
34465

Resultatlista upprattad av Asa Edvinsson Umea PK
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Summa
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27 /21
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